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Kéolaj és parlatok

[.D.: 107201271

A szerz8dés tipusa:

CPV kédok:

Ajanlatkéré
szervezet:

Rovid 6sszefoglalé:

Osszefoglalé:

Arubeszerzés

09130000 09135100
09210000

AHMOZX MYANAX KOAINAPOY

Kéolaj és parlatok

Kéolaj és parlatok

A dokumentum
tipusa:

Beadasi hataridd:

Becsllt érték:

Uj kifrdsok, ajanlati
felhivasok

2025.01.28 15:00

247 970,73 EUR
33 546,65 EUR
8 939,5 EUR
55519 EUR

45 268 EUR

8 257,5 EUR

6 157,5 EUR

2 435 EUR

2 435 EUR

3 328 EUR



